
 

 
 

 

FORTHCOMING DATES FOR CHRISTMAS EVENTS 
 

Friday 29th November School Closed Inset Day 

 Monday 2nd December School Closed Inset Day 

 
Thursday 5th December Year 1 Santa Trip 

 

Tuesday 10th December Year 1&2 Christmas Production (9.15am start) 

 

Wednesday 11th December Year 1&2 Christmas Production (9.15am & 2pm start) 
 

Friday 13th December Christmas Jumper Day 

 

Friday 13th December Family Fun Year 2 (pm)  

 

Monday 16th December Christmas Disco 

 

Tuesday 17th December Reception Nativity 9.15 prompt start   

   

 Wednesday 18th December Christmas Fair 

 

Christmas Parties  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday 16th December Nursery 
Tuesday 17th December Early Years 

Thursday 19th December Year 1 
Friday 20th December Year 2 

 

Friday 20th December 2019 School Closes for Christmas at 1pm 

Re- opens  

Monday 6th January 2020 doors open at 8.45am 
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